
数量 24,000,540.66 80.6 93.3 94,490 2,000,045

青 金額 4,162,839,037     67.9 90.9 16,389,130 346,903,253

数量 5,137,028.52 17.3 94.6 20,225 428,086

金額 1,840,842,389     30.0 100.9 7,247,411 153,403,532

部
その他

数量 632,747.67 2.1 111.3 2,491 52,729

加工品
金額 127,499,797     2.1 106.1 501,968 10,624,983

数量 29,770,316.85 100 93.9 117,206 2,480,860

金額 6,131,181,223     100 94.0 24,138,509 510,931,769

果  実

取扱高実績表（南部市場） 

  　　　　　数量：㎏／金額：円／単価は㎏当たり

１か月平均１日平均取  扱  高
平 均
単 価

                 項   目

  種　　類

構成比
（％）

前年比
（％）

果

205.9

173.4

358.3

201.5

合   計

野  菜


